
Time  CLASS_TITLE Rider BS Rider Horse
10:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

10:17 Clear Round 85cm Charli Parker Bert

10:19 Clear Round 85cm Grace Walker Raper 

10:21 Clear Round 85cm Jodie McGregor 

10:23 Clear Round 85cm Natalie Vincent Walter W

10:25 Clear Round 85cm Grace Walker Raper Lookout summer's breeze

10:27 Clear Round 85cm Marcus Richardson Mountmellick II

10:29 Clear Round 85cm Sally kingsley FEire quality

10:31 Clear Round 85cm Beckie Cordner Ginny

10:33 Clear Round 85cm CLAIRE Eyre Howe Hill Finlay

10:35 Clear Round 85cm Faye Bamford Silver Tomas

10:37 Clear Round 85cm Holly Butcher SHARP ORDER II

10:39 Clear Round 85cm stephanie Tue Paint the town red 

10:41 Clear Round 85cm Billy Davidson Otto

10:43 Clear Round 85cm Charli Parker You're a Wizard Harry 

10:45 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

11:00 British Novice/90 Open Marcus Richardson 49968 Mountmellick II

11:02 British Novice/90 Open Beckie Cordner 153478 Ginny IV

11:04 British Novice/90 Open CLAIRE Eyre 71008 Howe Hill Finlay

11:06 British Novice/90 Open Faye Bamford 173624 Silver Tomas

11:08 British Novice/90 Open Sally kingsley 51953 Gem Twiste

11:10 British Novice/90 Open Holly Butcher 173154 SHARP ORDER II

11:12 British Novice/90 Open stephanie Tue 172495 Paint the town red 

11:14 British Novice/90 Open Billy Davidson Otto

11:16 British Novice/90 Open Charli Parker 172561 You're a Wizard Harry

11:18 British Novice/90 Open Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down

11:20 British Novice/90 Open Julie Richardson 60262 Smart Boy Jack

11:22 British Novice/90 Open Katie Walton 122715 Uerlybet Van De Moortelshoeve 

11:24 British Novice/90 Open Sara Blakey 64565 Ferndale Moscow bay 

11:26 British Novice/90 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Vincelot

11:28 British Novice/90 Open Darren Smith 89592 Finchley parks boy 

11:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW



11:45 British Novice/90 Open Christie Batty 105735 Blossom I

11:47 British Novice/90 Open Victoria Black 172113 Henry

11:49 British Novice/90 Open Faye Raw 106122 Ballyduane King

11:51 British Novice/90 Open John Guy Na Lammy Laugh

11:53 British Novice/90 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Creevaghstables darcos Dream

11:55 British Novice/90 Open Michael Bainbridge 38064 Derrentigue Bruce

11:57 British Novice/90 Open Sian Townson 61415 Ja Ja I

11:59 British Novice/90 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Emmoru 

12:01 British Novice/90 Open Sarah Tubbs 104114 Pico De Vinck

12:03 British Novice/90 Open Clare Chappelhow 49802 JUSQUED'OR VAN'T LIEF-KOZEN

12:05 British Novice/90 Open Nicole Greensmith 134873 Ida

12:07 British Novice/90 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Cavalier Clooney 

12:09 British Novice/90 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over

12:11 British Novice/90 Open Bella fraser 154407 Calibre 

12:13 British Novice/90 Open Alanah Scott 172607 172607

12:15 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

12:30 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser 154407 Calibre 

12:32 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Take the stage

12:34 Senior Discovery/100 Open Grace Maher 117183 Lough Egish 

12:36 Senior Discovery/100 Open Christie Batty 105735 Blossom

12:38 Senior Discovery/100 Open Victoria Black 172113 Henry

12:40 Senior Discovery/100 Open Faye Raw 106122 Ballyduane King

12:42 Senior Discovery/100 Open John Guy No Lammy Laugh

12:44 Senior Discovery/100 Open Kirsty Hetherington 144908 Creevaghstables darcos Dream

12:46 Senior Discovery/100 Open Michael Bainbridge 38064 Derrentigue Bruce

12:48 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sian Townson 61415 Ja Ja I

12:50 Senior Discovery/100 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Olympic silver 

12:52 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sarah Tubbs 104114 Killerisk Lady Q

12:54 Senior Discovery/100 Open Clare Chappelhow 49801 JUSQUED'OR VAN'T LIEF-KOZEN

12:56 Senior Discovery/100 Open Nicole Greensmith 134873 Darinos12

12:58 Senior Discovery/100 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Cavalier Clooney 

13:00 Senior Discovery/100 Open Carolyn Newman 161300 On N Over

13:02 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alanah Scott 172607 172607



13:15 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

13:17 Senior Discovery/100 Open Jade Pringle 99048 Speedy runaway

13:19 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lesley matshall 72753 Rascala

13:21 Senior Discovery/100 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview Oscar

13:23 Senior Discovery/100 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Tomgar Lancelot 

13:25 Senior Discovery/100 Open MISS NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX

13:27 Senior Discovery/100 Open JOHN CHADWICK 136681 diamant aredis z

13:29 Senior Discovery/100 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar

13:31 Senior Discovery/100 Open Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 

13:33 Senior Discovery/100 Open Bella fraser 154407 Royal presence 

13:35 Senior Discovery/100 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Kgb sandro

13:37 Senior Discovery/100 Open Christie Batty 105735 Doris 

13:39 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

14:00 105 Open Bella fraser 154407 Royal presence 

14:02 105 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 kgb sandro

14:04 105 Open MISS NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX

14:06 105 Open JOHN CHADWICK 136681 diamant aredis z

14:08 105 Open Julia Nelson 20336 Huzaar

14:10 105 Open Alison Wilson 68579 Alison Wilson 

14:12 105 Open Anna fern Robinson 134867 NORDICA 

14:14 105 Open Ellie fannan 120956 Joscayo m 

14:16 105 Open Polly Douglas 112926 Brandonview oscar

14:18 105 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba

14:20 105 Open MARK AYRE 52159 MAYFIELD ROCKY

14:22 105 Open Gabriel Hodgson 153781 Highlight 

14:24 105 Open Charlotte Alpin 98751 Delanini 

14:26 105 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11267 Walty L

14:28 105 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 take the stage

14:30 105 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Blessington buzzers clover 

14:32 105 Open Christopher Canwell 159694 Dex B

14:34 105 Open LISA TURNBULL 58642 Midnight Proposal

14:36 105 Open Mark POSKITT 121188 Millroad musician 

14:38 105 Open Rebecca Williams 77518 Chaccos Land



14:40 105 Open Alice Clennan 389018 Henry W 

14:42 105 Open Harriet Beecroft 150598 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 

14:44 105 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon BVS

14:46 105 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 Millrose 

14:48 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

15:00 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 ABC Caruso

15:02 Newcomers/110 Open Grace Maher 117183 Lough Egish 

15:04 Newcomers/110 Open Gabriel Hodgson 153781 Highlight 

15:06 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte Alpin 98751 Delanini 

15:08 Newcomers/110 Open Sophia Cuthbert 11268 Walty L

15:10 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Capriati

15:12 Newcomers/110 Open Sara Bowe 126308 Blessington Buzzers clover 

15:14 Newcomers/110 Open Christopher Canwell 159694 Dex B

15:16 Newcomers/110 Open LISA TURNBULL 58642 Midnight Proposal

15:18 Newcomers/110 Open Mark poskitt 121188 E you tube 

15:20 Newcomers/110 Open Rebecca Williams 77518 Chaccos Land

15:22 Newcomers/110 Open Alice Clennan 82477 Henry W 

15:24 Newcomers/110 Open Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkanâ€™s Tzarina 

15:26 Newcomers/110 Open Billy Davidson Killcannon BVS

15:28 Newcomers/110 Open Lucinda atkinson 144168 millrose

15:30 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

15:48 Newcomers/110 Open Stephanie Green 130505 Moyreisk simba

15:50 Newcomers/110 Open Beth Stephenson 134958 Quarter master 

15:52 Newcomers/110 Open Rachael Whitford 90890 Hallykeld Hooch

15:54 Newcomers/110 Open Mia Simpson 130689 Renkum Rock & Roll 

15:56 Newcomers/110 Open Darren Smith 89592 So wicked z 

15:58 Newcomers/110 Open Paul Barker 50254 Miss independent b 

16:00 Newcomers/110 Open connie gill 127267 omard hawaii lady 

16:02 Newcomers/110 Open Georgie Wood N/A DHI Libero

16:04 Newcomers/110 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo

16:06 Newcomers/110 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI

16:08 Newcomers/110 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star

16:10 Newcomers/110 Open Charlotte arnold 120956 Joscayo m 



16:12 Newcomers/110 Open Grace Maher 117183 Isabella W 

16:14 Newcomers/110 Open Paige Broadbent 132413 Hero

16:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

16:30 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Quality Star

16:32 Foxhunter/120 Open Paul Barker 50254 Miss independent b

16:34 Foxhunter/120 Open connie gill 127267 omard hawaii lady 

16:36 Foxhunter/120 Open Georgie Wood N/A DHI Libero

16:38 Foxhunter/120 Open Caroline Clayton 65808 Castlelawn Echo

16:40 Foxhunter/120 Open Alison Brown 92961 Penny Farthing VI

16:42 Foxhunter/120 Open Ria Ginley 109765 Indekann HK 

16:44 Foxhunter/120 Open Grace Maher 117183 Isabella W 

16:46 Foxhunter/120 Open Becky Hill 131466 Charlestown highflyer 

16:48 Foxhunter/120 Open Danielle Kenington 109139 Isabeau SSB 

16:50 Foxhunter/120 Open Rebecca Seidl 147001 Bonmahon Tailor Made

16:52 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK CW CW

17:10 130cm Paul Barker 50254 Strides Maureen 

17:12 130cm Amy Ryan 109122 Millfield ester

17:14 130cm Sarah Mousley 98625 Mr Selfridge 

17:16 130cm Ria Ginley 109765 Indekann HK 

17:18 130cm Paul Barker 50254 GreenGrass 

17:20 130cm Paul Barker 50254 Serendipity boy 


